00 1140

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DUPONT-MITSUI FLUOROCHEMICALS CO. LTD.	05/18/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E. I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS AND COMPANY	
Street Address:	4417 LANCASTER PIKE	
Internal Address:	DUPONT LEGAL	
City:	WILMINGTON	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19805	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11407161

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)355-3982

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (302) 892-8300

Email: TERRI.A.HEE@USA.DUPONT.COM

Correspondent Name: TAMERA FAIR

Address Line 1: 4417 LANCASTER PIKE

Address Line 2: DUPONT LEGAL

Address Line 4: WILMINGTON, DELAWARE 19805

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FL0391USNA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TERRIA HEE

Total Attachments: 1

source=FL0391USNAExecutedAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 021822 FRAME: 0477

500702145

ASSIGNMENT

We, DUPONT-MITSUI FLUOROCHEMICALS CO LTD, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Tokyo, Japan and having its principal place of business at 1-5-18, Sarugaku-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0064, Japan, (hereinafter "MDF") for valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, and in accord with a pre-existing contractual obligation, do hereby sell, assign and transfer an undivided one-half (1/2) right, title and interest in and to application for Letters Patent in the United States of America, Application No. 11/407161 filed April 19, 2006 (Case No. FL0391US NA) entitled:

FLUORORESIN COATING FILM

having the following named inventors:

TOMOHITO SASAKI, MATSUNORI TAKADA

to E. I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS AND COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware and having its principal place of business at 1007 Market Street, Wilmington, DE 19898 (hereinafter "DuPont"), the same to be held and enjoyed by MDF and DuPont to the full end of the term for which any Letters Patent is granted thereon, as fully and entirely as the same could have been held and enjoyed by MDF, alone, if the sale, assignment and transfer had not been made.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, DUPONT-MITSUI FLUOROCHEMICALS CO LTD has caused

this instrument to be executed by its duly at 2007.	uthorized representatives on theday of
	DUPONT-MITSUI FLUOROCHEMICALS CO LTD
	By: Almon
	Name: Ichiro Imai
• •	Title: Vice-President

PATENT REEL: 021822 FRAME: 0478

RECORDED: 11/12/2008